Infineon Technologies - CY8C20236-24LKXIT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CY8C20X36/46/66/96
Document Number: 001-12696  Rev. *E Page 37 of 39
Ordering Information
The following table lists the CY8C20x36/46/66/96 PSoC devices' key package features and ordering codes.
Table 39.   PSoC Device Key Features and Ordering Information
Package Ordering Code Flash
(Bytes)
SRAM
(Bytes)
CapSense
Blocks
Digital I/O
Pins
Analog
Inputs[18] XRES
Pin USB
16-Pin (3x3x0.6mm) QFN CY8C20236-24LKXI 8K 1K 1 13 13 Yes No
16-Pin (3x3x0.6mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20236-24LKXIT 8K 1K 1 13 13 Yes No
16 Pin (3x3 x 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20246-24LKXI 16K 2K 1 13 13 Yes No
16 Pin (3x3 x 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20246-24LKXIT 16K 2K 1 13 13 Yes No
24-Pin (4x4x0.6mm) QFN CY8C20336-24LQXI 8K 1K 1 20 20 Yes No
24-Pin (4x4x0.6mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20336-24LQXIT 8K 1K 1 20 20 Yes No
24 Pin (4x4 x 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20346-24LQXI 16K 2K 1 20 20 Yes No
24 Pin (4x4 x 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20346-24LQXIT 16K 2K 1 20 20 Yes No
24-Pin (4x4x0.6mm) QFN CY8C20396-24LQXI 16K 2K 1 19 19 Yes Yes
24-Pin (4x4x0.6mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20396-24LQXIT 16K 2K 1 19 19 Yes Yes
32-Pin (5x5x0.6mm) QFN CY8C20436-24LQXI 8K 1K 1 28 28 Yes No
32-Pin (5x5x0.6mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20436-24LQXIT 8K 1K 1 28 28 Yes No
32 Pin (5x5 x 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20446-24LQXI 16K 2K 1 28 28 Yes No
32 Pin (5x5 x 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20446-24LQXIT 16K 2K 1 28 28 Yes No
32 Pin (5x5 x 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20466-24LQXI 32K 2K 1 28 28 Yes No
32 Pin (5x5 x 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20466-24LQXIT 32K 2K 1 28 28 Yes No
32 Pin (5x5 x 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20496-24LQXI 16K 2K 1 25 25 Yes No
32 Pin (5x5 x 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20496-24LQXIT 16K 2K 1 25 25 Yes No
48-Pin SSOP CY8C20536-24PVXI 8K 1K 1 36 36 Yes No
48-Pin SSOP
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20536-24PVXIT 8K 1K 1 36 36 Yes No
48-Pin SSOP CY8C20546-24PVXI 16K 2K 1 36 36 Yes No
48-Pin SSOP
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20546-24PVXIT 16K 2K 1 36 36 Yes No
48-Pin SSOP CY8C20566-24PVXI 32K 2K 1 36 36 Yes No
48-Pin SSOP
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20566-24PVXIT 32K 2K 1 36 36 Yes No
48 Pin (7x7 mm) QFN CY8C20636-24LTXI 8K 1K 1 36 36 Yes No
48 Pin (7x7 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20636-24LTXIT 8K 1K 1 36 36 Yes No
48 Pin (7x7 mm) QFN CY8C20646-24LTXI 16K 2K 1 36 36 Yes Yes
48 Pin (7x7 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20646-24LTXIT 16K 2K 1 36 36 Yes Yes
48 Pin (7x7 mm) QFN CY8C20666-24LTXI 32K 2K 1 36 36 Yes Yes
48 Pin (7x7 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel)
CY8C20666-24LTXIT 32K 2K 1 36 36 Yes Yes